
Self folding cartons designed to fit sheet 
cakes, round cakes, pies and donuts. 
Available in a range of appropriate sizes.

Delights Bakery

In Stock
Packaging

Pie Cartons Round Cake Cartons Donut Cartons

Sheet Cake Cartons



Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100 
 

Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100 
 

Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100 
 

Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=50
Delights,3C,Pack=25 Sets
Delights,3C,Pack=50

001000200
001100200
001200200 
 

002000200
003000200
003100200 
 

004000200
004100200
004200200
004300200 
 

005000200
005900200
005100200
005200200
005800200

Pie Cartons			 
8x8x2.5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
9x9x2.5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
10x10x2.5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights				  
		
Specialty Cartons			 
9x7x3.5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
9x4.5x4 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
10x8x4 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		   

Round Cake Cartons	 	
8x8x4 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
9x9x4 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
9x9x5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
10x10x5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		   
	
Sheet Cake Cartons	 	
14x10x4 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
14x10x5 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
19x14x4 SBS Bakery Carton Delights		
26.5x18.63x3 SBS Bakery Carton Delights			 
26.5x18.63x3 SBS Bakery Carton Delights				  

Address
1932 Pittsburgh 
Drive, Delaware, 
Ohio 43015

Telephone 
740 363.0090

Fax 	
740 368.0009

Web
www.innopak.com

Delights Bakery	

Toll Free
1 800 INNOPAK

Email 
info@innopak.comInno-Pak


